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UEC MTB Youth European Championships - 2.08.2023 - Individual Tim

COGNOME
GROHOVA
GOTTWALDOVA
FERRI
TSCHUMI
EKROLL
GROSSMANN
GUICHARDAZ
VIKOVA
BIANCHI
NILSSON
KRATKY
BRADACOVA
CABACA
GRANGL
AZZETTI
ROCHE
GABORSKA
MAISTO
METTIER
BERTINO
NIEUWENHUIS
KALLESTRUP
TERPIN
JOCHEMS
H@IRIIS
LANGE
GEUTING
SCHWEIZER
DRHOVA
SATKOVA
MITAN
HUBER
GIANGRASSO
WEEGER
ALs16

KLUG
PHILIPSEN
DOBRZYNSKA
CONCARI
HEDE
BIANCHINI
BRAVI
SERKEZI
HILTBRUNNER
TANCIK

FREI
PERSSON
EVALDSSON
NILSSON
KELLER
LEMLOCH
AMBROZKIEWICZ
ABERG

NOME

TEAM

UEC MTB Youth European CZECH NATIONAL TEAM U17 A

AMALIE
ELISA
CHLOE
ELINE

ANJA
SOFIA
HANKA
ELISA
ELINORE
ZUZKA
NIKOLA
MAE
ANTONIA
NICOLE
MAIA ZOE
ANNA
MATILDE
CHIARA
SARA
RIANNE
Sara Aaboe
EVA

BENTE
Ennemark Luna
PAULINA
ILKE
SELINA

EVA
VANESA
JULIA MAGDALENA
LUISE
ELISA
CHARLOTTE
ELIN
FILOMENA
LARKE
NATALIA
AMARANTA
Matilde Caroline
SOFIA
VALENTINA
MARUSA TEREZA
SASHA RHEA
META
ELENA
THEA
MOLLY
LINNEA
FELICITAS
LOORE
MARIA
FILIPPA

CZECH NATIONAL TEAM U17 B
TOSCANA VERDE

ITS SWISS

TEAM NORWAY ELITE
SPECIALIZED JUNIOR RACING TEAM SWITZERLAND
VALLE D'AOSTA 1

REXONIX KOVO PRAHA
LOMBARDIA 3

ALLEBIKE SVERIGE

DEN U17.7

ACT LERAK

DAKLA PACK MTB TEAM NL
AUSTRIA 1 U17

UCLA 1991 FOUR ES

BB FLYING FALCONS

POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 2
LOMBARDIA 1

TEAM SUISSE 07
ROSTESE-CICLOTECA 2
BAR-END GHOST NL

DEN U17.1

SLOVENIJA 2

BAR-END GHOST

DEN U17.3

BIKE JUNIOR TEAM POWERED BY BULLS 1
SOUTH WEST GERMANY 4
BRV RACING 2

MS BIKE ACADEMY RACING
SLOVAK NATIONAL TEAM A
ITALIA-ROMANIA_U17
STOP&GO MARDERABWEHR MTB-TEAM
VALLE D'AOSTA 2

ML TEAM

NEO RACING TEAM

LRV-00 U17

DEN U17.2

KAMYK RADZYMIN MTB TEAM
TEAM LA VERDE

DEN U17.5

LOMBARDIA 2

GAGABIKE TEAM 1

SLOVENIJA 1

BRV RACING 2

SLOVENIJA 2

SWISS EAN RACE TEAM

TEAM SWEDEN KVANUM RED17
TEAM SWEDEN KVANUM BLUE17
THE GOATS OF SWEDEN

LRV STEIERMARK 3

NATIONAL TEAM HUNGARY B
POLISH NATIONAL TEAM 1
SWEDENBLUE 1

NAZ
CZE
CZE
ITA
SUI
NOR
SUI
ITA
CZE
ITA
SWE
DEN
CZE
NED
AUT
ITA
GBR
POL
ITA
SUI
ITA
NED
DEN
SLO
NED
DEN
GER
GER
SUI
CZE
SVK
ITA
GER
ITA
GER
SWE
GER
DEN
POL
ITA
DEN
ITA
ITA
SLO
SUI
SLO
SUI
SWE
SWE
SWE
GER
EST
POL
SWE



54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

PINK
HAFER
SPORN
ABERG
HUTTER
BAUMEISTER
VERHOEVEN
SIMMERLE
KAARJARV
FREDERIKSEN
STREIT
BUTTARELLI
BOLCINA RAVNIKAR
FALTYSOVA
GEUENS
PEETERS
ROMA SALA
LIBERMAN
DE ALMEIDA
PONTARA
BOSCH
NUYTEN
HOFER
LAMBERT
DURANTE
HALTER
COMBA
RESTIVO
ARCODIA
GUTIERREZ PEREZ
BOROT
BAND
ZEMKE
GHIRELLO
CANARGIU
PFLUGER
MARTHE
BERTELLI
PONZINI
BIERI
BINDACZ
PLETZER
MENA LOPEZ
ELF BOBERG
NIELSEN
RUTKVIST
CANZIAN
RIZZI
GEHRKE
HUISING
CALCABRINI
MATIC
VERONI
MICHALCZYK
BAR SELA
MARTINEZ

ANJA
PATRICIA
ROSALIE
FREJA
ANABEL
ANJA
LAURE
ANJA
MAIRIT
KATRINE
LANA
NOEMI
ZOJA
NELA
LIESE
ZITA
ABRIL
AMIT
TESS
ELISA
LEA
MELISSA
LEYLA
ZELIE
DARIA
LOU-ANNE
MARIKA
GIORGIA
KRISTEL
MARIA
ANGELE
LISA
JODIE
SARA
MARTINA
NELLY
ELIA
GIULIA
EVA
CELINE
EMILIA
LINA
ANA MARIA
SAGA
Foldager Mille
INEZ
NICOLE
SABRINA
MIEKE
NANET
AGNESE
DRAGANA
ELEONORA
Liwia
HADAS
KIM

AUSTRIA 2 U17

GERMANY MTB TECK 1
RIESE & MULLER MTB RACING TEAM U17
SWEDEN FJJ

LRV NO 2

MTB SQUAD GERMANY 2
RKCT

TEAM BENE3

ESTONIAN NATIONAL TEAM U17
DEN U17.4

SOUTH WEST GERMANY 1
ROCK BIKE TEAM ASD
CALCIT BIKE TEAM I
ADASTRA CYCLING TEAM
LSW RACING TEAM
WOUTIM-OPTIMUS-ARGENTA CYCLING TEAM 1
BELCAT TEAM

ISRAEL NATIONAL TEAM 1
TEAM TLN SWISS

ASD GIOMAS

AGERI CYCLING RACE TEAM
MELMAKO MTB TEAM

LRV NO 1

TEAM BFC

CICLISTI VALGANDINO
KURBELDREHER

ROSTESE 1

1050 BIKE TEAM 2
LUCCHINI 1

JUFRE VIC ETB U17
FRENCH VALHALLA TEAM
SOUTH WEST GERMANY 2
SOUTH WEST GERMANY 4
ROSTESE-CICLOTECA 3
BORBONICA CUP ALL3
LEXWARE MOUNTAINBIKE TEAM
HELVETIA ROCKET

TEAM MAG

GAGABIKE TEAM 2
TROPICAL SOLOTHURN U17
PHO3NIX CYCLING TEAM
AUSTRIAN RED ROCKETS
PAJE FACTORY TEAM
SWEDES HAVING FUN

DEN U17.6

SWEDENBLUE 2

TEAM SPEEDO

COMITATO REGIONALE FRIULI VENEZIA GIULIA 1

SOUTH WEST GERMANY 3
TEAM NEDERLAND
RECANATI BIKE TEAM 1
B&H NATIONAL TEAM
GAGABIKE TEAM 2
ISRAEL NATIONAL TEAM 2
SIGMA VCI ECC 2

EKE

AUT
GER
GER
SWE
AUT
GER
BEL
ITA
EST
DEN
GER
ITA
SLO
CZE
BEL
BEL
ESP
ISR
SUI
ITA
SUI
NED
AUT
FRA
ITA
SUI
ITA
SUI
ITA
ESP
FRA
NED
GER
ITA
ITA
GER
SUI
ITA
ITA
SUI
POL
AUT
ESP
SWE
DEN
SWE
ITA
ITA
GER
NED
ITA
BIH
ITA
POL
ISR
SUI



110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
DNS
DNS
DNS

BURGER
SEIDLOVA

ILS

FRANSSON
SANCHEZ FOSSES
KRYSIK

FREY

WERANI
SICHTOVA

BLUM
CASAVECCHIA
PETRU

IEMMI

VASSALLI
CALLIGARIS
WIDELL
BACHMANN
JAVIERRE GONZALEZ
BUDRECKYTE
BARTSCH
RIVNER

VEVEY

FRETI

IVENS
VISSENBERG
BAGUDANCH PLA
MICIELI

PETERS
GIOVINE
MIHORDEA
ISNARDI
MIQUEL ROIG
SINNER

KUSHKO

SEZER
ZAVARELLA

LENI
KATERINA
MEIKE

NORA

AINA

ZOFIA

NINA

CARA

LUCIA
LAURIANE
GIULIA

ANNA
VITTORIA
KIM
ANNARITA
CLARA
SIMONA MAXIM
MARINA
VIGAILE
KATHARINA
YAHLI

ANNIE

ELISA
THALIA

FEBE

JOANA
ALESSIA MARIA
RENSKE
ADELE
ALEXANDRA-GABRIELA
SARA

FOIX

ANNA

MARIA
IRMAK EMINE
BRENDA

STEVENS SCHUBERT RACING TEAM
PROEFEKT KAKTUS KOMPRESOR TEAM
SIGMAVCIECC 1

SWEDEN NAL

BTT FORNELLS

WARSZAWSKI KLUB KOLARSKI
NATIONAL TEAM HUNGARY A

LRV STEIERMARK 3

SLOVAK NATIONAL TEAM B

XC WARRIORS

QCC (QUILIANO-CAMOGLI-CAPRIASCA) U17

CYKLOSTAR PIRELLI 2

HARD ROCK RACE TEAM
TEAM TAMARASCA 1 (U17)
CRAZY TEAM

SWEDEN CAE

BIKETEAM12

3FLAGS U17

LITHUANIA NATIONAL TEAM
SOUTH WEST GERMANY 5
ISRAEL NATIONAL TEAM 1
COURMAYEUR 4

EUROTEAM ASD CALICE BIKE
RK CYCLING TEAM

JFJ CYCLING TEAM

MISSER JUNIOR TEAM
BORBONICA CUP ALL2
RUIZ-BIKESERVICEPUNT CYCLING TEAM
MTB ACADEMY GIAVENO U17
ROMANIA_U17

TEAM TAMARASCA 2 (U17)
ARTSPORT UNICA FACTORY TEAM U17
BOLZANO U17

BORBONICA CUP ALL1
TURKISH NATIONAL TEAM
INDIVIDUAL

GER
CZE
GER
SWE
ESP
POL
AUT
AUT
SVK
SUI
ITA
CZE
ITA
SUI
ITA
SWE
SUI
ESP
LTU
GER
ISR
ITA
ITA
BEL
BEL
ESP
ITA
NED
ITA
ROU
ITA
ESP
ITA
UKR
TUR
ITA



e Trial - Women U17

RACETIME DISTACCO PET

1:38.854 00:00.00 556
1:38.999 00:00.14 574
1:40.023 00:01.16 818
1:40.711 00:01.85 640
1:40.929 00:02.07 721
1:41.135 00:02.28 697
1:41.513 00:02.65 745
1:41.543 00:02.68 630
1:41.773 00:02.91 724
1:41.822 00:02.96 627
1:41.865 00:03.01 841
1:42.242 00:03.38 747
1:42.273 00:03.41 679
1:42.866 00:04.01 555
1:42.947 00:04.09 761
1:43.062 00:04.20 618
1:43.086 00:04.23 812
1:43.316 00:04.46 710
1:43.320 00:04.46 553
1:43.351 00:04.49 752
1:43.382 00:04.52 707
1:43.494 00:04.64 835
1:43.496 00:04.64 795
1:44.062 00:05.20 621
1:44.189 00:05.33 837
1:44.249 00:05.39 634
1:44.295 00:05.44 593
1:44.306 00:05.45 670
1:44.324 00:05.47 735
1:44.438 00:05.58 558
1:44.580 00:05.72 808
1:44.616 00:05.76 588
1:44.619 00:05.76 746
1:44.638 00:05.78 801
1:44.665 00:05.81 584
1:44.913 00:06.05 728
1:45.188 00:06.33 836
1:45.197 00:06.34 737
1:45.206 00:06.35 750
1:45.214 00:06.36 839
1:45.222 00:06.36 711
1:45.234 00:06.38 774
1:45.317 00:06.46 794
1:45.408 00:06.55 669
1:45.651 00:06.79 796
1:45.786 00:06.93 604
1:45.938 00:07.08 759
1:46.029 00:07.17 758
1:46.194 00:07.34 628
1:46.222 00:07.36 727
1:46.262 00:07.40 566
1:46.309 00:07.45 811

1:46.323 00:07.46 646



1:46.387
1:46.495
1:46.754
1:46.804
1:46.949
1:46.976
1:47.002
1:47.153
1:47.174
1:47.203
1:47.228
1:47.404
1:47.639
1:47.647
1:47.761
1:47.811
1:47.834
1:47.958
1:48.174
1:48.274
1:48.364
1:48.451
1:48.664
1:48.677
1:48.786
1:48.803
1:48.886
1:48.957
1:49.053
1:49.090
1:49.176
1:49.186
1:49.339
1:49.387
1:49.443
1:49.481
1:49.585
1:49.697
1:49.780
1:49.929
1:50.084
1:50.139
1:50.366
1:50.427
1:50.465
1:50.644
1:50.879
1:51.115
1:51.123
1:51.156
1:51.350
1:51.422
1:51.460
1:51.541
1:51.602
1:51.659

00:07.53
00:07.64
00:07.90
00:07.95
00:08.09
00:08.12
00:08.14
00:08.29
00:08.32
00:08.34
00:08.37
00:08.55
00:08.78
00:08.79
00:08.90
00:08.95
00:08.98
00:09.10
00:09.32
00:09.42
00:09.51
00:09.59
00:09.81
00:09.82
00:09.93
00:09.94
00:10.03
00:10.10
00:10.19
00:10.23
00:10.32
00:10.33
00:10.48
00:10.53
00:10.58
00:10.62
00:10.73
00:10.84
00:10.92
00:11.07
00:11.23
00:11.28
00:11.51
00:11.57
00:11.61
00:11.79
00:12.02
00:12.26
00:12.26
00:12.30
00:12.49
00:12.56
00:12.60
00:12.68
00:12.74
00:12.80

564
607
585
651
730
590
617
675
559
838
602
591
814
654
695
636
597
571
613
667
657
633
729
692
580
706
751
694
780
661
658
596
83
762
825
612
623
731
776
594
754
698
614
690
840
645
807
788
587
552
717
772
775
560
682
629



1:51.690
1:51.734
1:52.157
1:52.164
1:52.489
1:52.592
1:52.662
1:52.687
1:52.773
1:52.929
1:53.082
1:53.910
1:54.345
1:54.446
1:54.536
1:54.636
1:54.849
1:55.330
1:55.389
1:55.661
1:56.178
1:56.233
1:56.637
1:57.644
1:57.649
1:57.829
1:59.553
2:00.071
2:01.856
2:03.086
2:03.791
2:08.263
2:08.406

00:12.83
00:12.88
00:13.30
00:13.31
00:13.63
00:13.73
00:13.80
00:13.83
00:13.91
00:14.07
00:14.22
00:15.05
00:15.49
00:15.59
00:15.68
00:15.78
00:15.99
00:16.47
00:16.53
00:16.80
00:17.32
00:17.37
00:17.78
00:18.79
00:18.79
00:18.97
00:20.69
00:21.21
00:23.00
00:24.23
00:24.93
00:29.40
00:29.55
00:00.00
00:00.00
00:00.00

688
767
681
652
592
813
557
330
567
696
739
685
810
677
803
650
660
600
568
598
19
793
742
616
606
642
824
649
756
562
678
340
771
823
561
805



